Eachway Special Proofing for August 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Eachway Special. Eachway Special website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 15:52 Brighton |Dragonflame 4.33 2.00 Win 2 -0.33 -1.68
Each Way 31st 13:52 Brighton |Pride Of Nepal 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -1.35
Each Way 31st 17:40 Last Note 8.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 0.65
\Worcester
Each Way 3lst 16:40 Noble Recall 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2.65
\Worcester
Each Way 31st 15:40 Penzance 5.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.10 4.65
\Worcester
Each Way 31st 14.:40 Henry Box 5.50 2.00 Loss U -2.00 4.75
\Worcester Brown
Each Way 30th 19:10 Startled 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 6.75
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 30th 18:25 Lingfield |Okami 15.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 6.35
Each Way 30th 15:55 Newton |Chillhi 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8.35
Abbot
Each Way 30th 17:00 Chester |Showering 5.00 2.00 Win 3 -0.20 10.35
Each Way 30th 17:35 Chester |Cavern Club 5.00 2.00 Win 3 -0.20 10.55
Each Way 29th 16:08 Thirsk  |Northern 5.50 2.00 Race - 0.00 10.75
Express Cancelled
Each Way 29th 15:50 Sandown|Whizz By 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10.75
Each Way 29th 14:45 Sandown|Savannah 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 12.75
Smiles
Each Way 29th 18:48 Fontwell |Everest 7.50 2.00 Win 3 0.30 14.75
Each Way 29th 18:30 Daring Leader 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.10 14.45
Newcastle
Each Way 28th 19:45 Indalo 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 14.35
Southwell
Each Way 28th 18:15 Noodle Mission 8.50 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 9.55
Southwell
Each Way 28th 17:45 Spirit Of Jura 4.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.30 11.55
Southwell
Each Way 28th 19:30 Newbury |Masterinthewo 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 11.85
ods
Each Way 28th 18:25 Newbury |[Sunny Corner 5.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.10 13.85
Each Way 28th 16:15 Newbury |Bosom Pals 12.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 13.95
Each Way 27th 19:45 Hexham |Lady Kara 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 15.95
Each Way 27th 16:35 Spun To Gold 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 17.95
Musselburgh
Each Way 27th 16:45 Catterick |Brazen Rascal 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 19.95
Each Way 27th 15:45 Catterick |Hickton 4.75 2.00 Win 3 -0.25 21.95
Each Way 26th 16:20 Tuscan Point 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 22.2
Musselburgh
Each Way 26th 15:20 Ski Angel 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 24.2
Musselburgh
Each Way 26th 16:05 Ripon  |Jesmond Dawn 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 26.2
Each Way 26th 15:35 Ripon Raffles Angel 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 28.2
Each Way 25th 16:58 Ripon  |Tiberio Force 7.50 2.00 Win 1 7.80 30.2
Each Way 25th 15:20 Epsom |Beauld As 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 22.4
Downs Brass
Each Way 25th 13:53 Gazal 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 24.4
Chepstow Almarmoom
Each Way 25th 17:18 Cartmel |Prospect 4.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.30 26.4
House
Each Way 25th 15:30 Cartmel |Caughtinyourtr 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 26.7
ance
Each Way 24th 17:05 Clasina 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.40 28.7
'Yarmouth



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/5293
https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/5293

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 24th 16:20 Beverley |Coolree 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 23.3

Each Way 24th 14:40 Beverley |Tees 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 22,5

Aggregates

Each Way 23rd 16:10 York Two Tribes 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 24.5

Each Way 23rd 17:20 York Erzindjan 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 26.5

Each Way 23rd 15:35 York French Master 8.50 2.00 Loss 21 -2.00 28.5

Each Way 23rd 15:00 York Quinault 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 30.5

Each Way 22nd 16:45 York Frescobaldi 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.20 325

Each Way 22nd 16:10 York Cape Flora 7.50 2.00 Win 1 7.80 28.3

Each Way 22nd 15:35 York Lady Iman 8.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 20.5

Each Way 22nd 13:50 York Nageeb 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 22.5

Each Way 22nd 13:20 Dubai Treasure 4.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 24.5
Newmarket

Each Way 22nd 17:15 Joycean Way 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 26.5
Goodwood

Each Way 21st 20:15 Tremolo 7.50 2.00 Win 3 0.30 28.5
Newcastle

Each Way 21st 18:45 Mr Mistoffelees 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 28.2
Newcastle

Each Way 21st 17:00 Newton |Testflight 5.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.20 30.2
Abbot

Each Way 21st 14:45 Newton |Stinginhisstep 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 30.4
Abbot

Each Way 21st 15:10 Lingfield |Twirler 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 324

Each Way 21st 13:50 York Staya 5.00 2.00 Win 3 -0.20 34.4

Each Way 20th 20:00 Pacific 6.00 2.00 Loss - -2.00 34.6
\Worcester

Each Way 20th 19:30 Kintaro 7.00 2.00 Win - 0.20 36.6
\Worcester

Each Way 20th 16:50 Boom Boom 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 36.4
\Worcester

Each Way 20th 20:20 Kempton |Me Tarzan 5.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.20 38.4

Each Way 20th 18:20 Kempton |Mogbbel 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 38.6

Each Way 19th 20:40 Typhoon 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 40.6
\Wolverhampto |Dancer
n

Each Way 19th 19:10 Ornately 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 42.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 19th 19:00 Saffredi 5.00 2.00 Win 2 0.00 44.6
Chepstow

Each Way 19th 17:05 Kempton |Francis Drake 8.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 44.6

Each Way 19th 15:30 Kempton |Tuesdays Child 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 35.6

Each Way 18th 19:00 Windsor |Thunder Blue 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.10 28.4

Each Way 18th 17:25 Windsor |Akirra 5.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.20 28.3

Each Way 18th 16:15 Catterick |lrish Dancer 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 28.5

Each Way 18th 15:15 Catterick |Mister Sky Blue 5.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.10 30.5

Each Way 18th 14:15 Catterick |Expressionless 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 30.6

Each Way 17th 16:52 Papagei 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 30.2
Southwell

Each Way 17th 16:22 Rogue 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 32.2
Southwell Diplomat

Each Way 17th 15:52 Terrapin 19.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 22.6
Southwell

Each Way 17th 15:22 Lord Montague 23.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 24.6
Southwell

Each Way 16th 17:10 Curragh |Cordouan 9.50 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 24.6

Each Way 16th 16:50 The Northern 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 26.6
Doncaster Lord

Each Way 16th 15:00 Newbury [Jumby 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 28.6

Each Way 16th 14:25 Newbury |Sugar Hill Babe 10.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 30.6

Each Way 16th 15:50 Ripon A Major Payne 5.00 2.00 Win 3 -0.20 32.6

Each Way 16th 14:45 Ripon Fortamour 6.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 32.8

Each Way 15th 19:40 Thirsk  |Carolus 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 34.8

Magnus
Each Way 15th 19:10 Thirsk  |Panelli 5.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.10 36.8
Each Way 15th 17:25 Thirsk  |Alaminos 8.00 2.00 Win 1 8.40 36.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 15th 20:00 Ray Vonn 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 28.5
Newmarket
Each Way 15th 19:00 Mr Chaplin 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.40 30.5
Newmarket
Each Way 15th 17:20 Newbury |She's The 6.00 2.00 Win 3 0.00 25.1
Duchess
Each Way 15th 17:05 Ribston Pippin 7.50 2.00 Win 1 7.80 25.1
'Yarmouth
Each Way 14th 19:30 Windsor |Secret Beach 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 17.3
Each Way 14th 18:00 Windsor |Gloriously 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.30 19.3
Sassy
Each Way 14th 17:00 Windsor |Reservardo 13.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 19
Each Way 14th 17:15 Rovinia 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.10 21
Chepstow
Each Way 14th 16:10 Rival 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 20.9
Chepstow
Each Way 14th 16:55 Beverley |Mr Heinz 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 20.1
Each Way 14th 15:12 Beverley |Tenor's Inn 19.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 19.3
Each Way 13th 19:45 Kempton|Rey De La 10.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 21.3
Batalla
Each Way 13th 19:15 Kempton |Red Mirage 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 23.3
Each Way 13th 19:55 Ffos Las |Al Shabab 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 22.3
Each Way 13th 18:25 Ffos Las |Mcmurray 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 24.3
Each Way 13th 16:30 Salisbury|Miss Justice 7.50 2.00 Win 1 7.80 195
Each Way 13th 15:00 Salisbury|Gladiadora 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 11.7
Each Way 13th 15:45 Beverley |Sir Maxi 6.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 13.7
Each Way 12th 15:00 Lingfield |Bint Mohaather 8.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 15.7
Each Way 12th 14:30 Lingfield |Capalicliste 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 15.7
Each Way 12th 16:25 Carlisle |Gorgeous Mr 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 17.7
George
Each Way 12th 15:15 Carlisle |Marbuzet 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 19.7
Each Way 12th 14:45 Carlisle |Simply Blue 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 21.7
Each Way 11th 16:17 Kempton |Piscean Star 7.50 2.00 Win 1 7.80 23.7
Each Way 11th 16:00 Ayr Sibyl Charm 8.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 15.9
Each Way 11th 15:00 Ayr Electric 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 6.9
Lightning
Each Way 11th 19:10 Windsor |Inishfallen 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 8.9
Each Way 11th 18:25 San Aer 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.9
Ballinrobe
Each Way 11th 17:15 Felicity Smoak 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 12.9
Ballinrobe
Each Way 10th 18:15 Haydock |Wolfpack 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 14.9
Each Way 10th 17:15 Haydock |Copper Knight 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 16.9
Each Way 10th 16:45 Haydock |Hardy's Hero 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 16.3
Each Way 10th 15:45 Haydock |Bint Al Daar 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10.3
Each Way 9th 17:20 Haydock |Padishakh 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 12.3
Each Way 9th 16:45 Haydock |Latynina 6.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 14.3
Each Way 9th 15:47 Redcar |Sugar Hill Babe 7.00 2.00 Win - 0.20 16.3
Each Way 9th 14:45 Ascot Claymore 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 16.1
Each Way 9th 13:35 Ascot Vintage Clarets 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 18.1
Each Way 8th 15:30 Brighton |Cindy Lou Who 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.10 115
Each Way 8th 16:45 Thirsk  |Sir David 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 11.4
Each Way 8th 20:14 Double Red 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 13.4
Newmarket
Each Way 8th 19:05 Dashing Dick 9.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 13.2
Newmarket
Each Way 8th 18:15 Haydock |V Twelve 9.50 2.00 Win 3 0.70 15.2
Each Way 7th 20:30 Crowd Quake 15.00 2.00 Win 1 16.80 145
Chepstow
Each Way 7th 20:00 La Pulga 19.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2.3
Chepstow
Each Way 7th 19:30 Asinara 12.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -0.3
Chepstow
Each Way 7th 17:30 Northcliff 13.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -0.3
Chepstow
Each Way 6th 15:15 Brighton |Lunanova 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 1.7
Each Way 6th 17:08 Fierce 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -4.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Pontefract
Each Way 6th 16:05 Willolarupi 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -2.9
Pontefract
Each Way 6th 17:30 Kempton |Valsharah 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.00 -0.9
Each Way 6th 18:15 Coinin Caisc 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 -0.9
Yarmouth
Each Way 5th 16:38 Tangara Bay 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -1.7
Roscommon
Each Way 5th 18:05 Newbury |Lady 8.00 2.00 Win 1 8.40 0.3
Wingalong
Each Way 5th 15:00 Catterick |Starshot 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 -8.1
Each Way 5th 15:15 Ffos Las |Bullington Bry 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 -8.7
Each Way 5th 14:45 Ffos Las |High Esteem 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -9.7
Each Way 4th 14:53 Lingfield |Vitalline 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -7.7
Each Way 4th 14:23 Lingfield |Smokey 23.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -5.7
Malone
Each Way 4th 13:53 Lingfield |Hachiman 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 -3.7
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Galway |Lucia Molly 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.40 -13.3
Each Way 3rd 15:30 Galway |Sea Music 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -13.7
Each Way 3rd 13:50 Galway |Son Of Hypnos 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -11.7
Each Way 3rd 17:22 Chester |Glistening 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 -9.7
Nights
Each Way 3rd 16:52 Chester |Flaming Rib 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -16.3
Each Way 3rd 15:52 Chester |Toyotomi 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -14.3
Each Way 2nd 15:45 El Matador 8.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -12.3
Goodwood
Each Way 2nd 15:05 Circe 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -10.3
Goodwood
Each Way 2nd 18:05 Galway |Pillar Of Hope 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8.3
Each Way 2nd 14:37 Galway |Last Kingdom 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -6.3
Each Way 2nd 14:02 Galway |Tatateo 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 -4.3
Each Way 2nd 16:10 Anthropologist 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -5.1
Doncaster
Each Way 1st 17:07 Highfield Viking 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.10 -3.1
Newcastle
Each Way 1st 15:15 Indefensible 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 -3.2
Newcastle
Each Way 1st 16:55 'Yabher 13.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -4
Goodwood
Each Way 1st 15:05 Kerdos 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2
Goodwood
Each Way 1st 14:30 Arisaig 15.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 0
Goodwood

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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